CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

CV

(Application Form)

Leonid Huz

enko

Certified for:
Officer in charge of navigational watch

(OOoW)

GMDSS operator

Crewell ID: 250660

Main info

Leonid Huzenko

3rd Officer

Negotiable

+380677802992
+380963332162

guzenko.leonid2000@gmail.com

Viber, WhatsApp, Telegram

Good

No

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Bulk carriers
Cargo vessels

21.06.2000 Ukraine

Ukraine

Odesa

Odesa, Dobrovolskogo
139/A

Batumi International Airpor

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB 623794 27.07.2018 Ukraine 03.03.2028
FG134375 20.04.2017 Ukraine 20.04.2027
OKO014469 09.08.2016 Ukraine
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Officer in charge of navigational watch (OOW)


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/250660/

Professional license

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Advanced Fire Fighting

Designated Security
Duties

Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

GMDSS Endorsement

Marshall Islands

AB (Able Seaman)

29531/2024

28789/2024

1497023

1497515

1494892

1497646

00204/2023

05102/2024

00290/2024

28789/2024

PORT IMABARI /
MARSHALL

OS (Ordinary
Seaman)

OS (Ordinary
Seaman)

ISLANDS

PORT IMABARI/

MARSHALL
ISLANDS

PORT TOKYO/

MARSHALL
ISLANDS

SAMSKIP

Seaman's book

26.11.2024 Ukraine
26.11.2024
GMDSS operator
08.10.2024 Ukraine
08.10.2024

16.09.2022 Ukraine

19.09.2022 Ukraine

12.09.2022 Ukraine

20.09.2022 Ukraine

21.03.2023 Ukraine

18.10.2024 Ukraine

23.09.2024 Ukraine

08.10.2024 Ukraine
MH922459 18.04.2023
Bulk carrier / 21.01.2025 -
63475 B&W /7560 01.08.2025
Bulk carrier / 02.02.2024 -
63475 B&W /7560 12.07.2024
Bulk carrier / 27.08.2023 -
63475 B&W /7560 10.12.2023

02.07.2021 -

26.11.2029

22.11.2029

08.10.2029

07.10.2029

16.09.2027

19.09.2027

12.09.2027

20.09.2027

21.03.2028

18.10.2029

23.09.2029

07.10.2029

17.04.2028

Taurus Service

LTD

Taurus Service

LTD

Taurus Service

LTD



Deck Cadet INNOVATOR / Container Ship 02.11.2021 Samskip

CYPRUS
Sex: male Height: 183 Overall size: L XL
Eyes color: green Weight: 95 Shoe size: 45
Maritime education: Qde§a Maritime College of Additional skills: Good user of Personal
Fishing Industry computer

Knowledge of other

Speciality: | Navigator
P y g languages:

English Good

Next of kin: | wife Kin phone: = +380963332162

Kin name, Surname: @ Katerina Huzenko Kin address: | Odesa



	CV
	Leonid Huzenko
	Officer in charge of navigational watch (OOW)
	GMDSS operator



